
2023-2024     
DanceArt Dates          9/27/23 
 
October 13, 2023, Friday – Duet/Solo from Aspects ArtNight Pasadena 
Perf Time:      between 6 pm & 10 pm 
Tech Time:      None 
 
November 9, 2023 Thursday    Los Angeles Mission College Theater 
Perf Time:       7pm 
Tech Time:       between 3 & 5PM, TBA 
 
January 27, 2024, Saturday    Discovery Cube Los Angeles 
Perf Time:      2pm 
Tech time:      TBA (flooring arrives 11:30) 
 
Feb 10-11, 2024, Saturday & Sunday   Foothill Dancemakers @ Lineage PAC, Pasadena 
Perf Time:       likely Sat eve & Sun matinee 
Tech Time:       Friday, Feb. 9 likely but not certain, TBA 
 
February 29, Thursday    Los Angeles Mission College Theater 
Perf Time:       7pm 
Tech Time:       between 3 & 5PM, TBA 
 
March 6-11, Weds - Monday    Erickson Theater, Seattle, Washington 
Perf Time:      Sat/Sun, March 9-10, exact times TBA 
Tech time:      Friday, March 8, exact time TBA 
 
April 6, Saturday     Lake View Terrace Library 
Perf Time:      2pm 
Tech Time:      11:30ish 
 
April 20, Saturday     Culver City Senior Center   
Perf Time:      1:30pm 
Tech Time:      12:00pm 
 
May 18, Saturday     La Crescenta Library       
Perf Time:      2:00pm 
Tech Time:      12:00ish 
 
 
 
 
Other        Stuff comes up throughout the year! 
 
July 5-7, 2024      International Choreographic Festival of Blois, France 

(We are applying, but likely will not be chosen, but you 
should protect the dates in case! ����) 


